Industry-Leading Precision, Sensitivity, & Dependability!
NEW!
WATERPROOF
Tablet or Liquid Versions
Waterproof          USB Capable          Rechargeable+
Ammonia
Nitrogen
Chlorine

DPD Powder Pop® Dispenser
To Order:
Free Chlorine Powder Pop Dispenser (Order Code 3-0032)
Total Chlorine Powder Pop Dispenser (Order Code 3-0033)
 Liquid Reagents
30 mL
(1 oz.)
Code
Ship
Code
60 mL
(2 oz.)
Code
Ship
Code
DPD 1A P-6740-G NH DPD 1A P-6740-H NH
DPD 1B P-6741-G R2 DPD 1B P-6741-H R2
DPD 3 P-6743-G NH DPD 3 P-6743-H NH
Replacement Reagents for
DC1500 Chlorine
Tablet Reagents
Tablet